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

per elevation and lot location. In a continuing effort to meet Consumer expectations, Lenox Homes reserves the right to modify prices, floor plans, specifications,  and amenities without notice or obligation. 

Square footages shown are approximate. Please see your sales consultant for more details. BRE LIC #01410472 | www.livelenox.com

Downtown Walnut Creek 

New luxury single level condos

This neighborhood cul-de-sac is located near 

market and hiking trails. Southwest facing 
yards provides afternoon light and picturesque 
sunset views over the undisturbed hills above 
the Upper San Leandro Reservoir. The bright 
and dynamic architecture features gourmet 

primary bedroom suites.

Visit VEMoraga.com for more information

2,802 sq. ft. to 3,798 sq. ft. of living 

space with sweeping views.

New Construction in Moraga
Vista Encinos

Newly constructed 4 & 5 

bedrooms homes ranging from 

Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. License Number 01527365 / 01997075. All material presented 

made without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. 

Call to view!

Rob Olson

DRE 00385275 | 925.788.6193
rob.olson@compass.com

Jay Williams

DRE 00868489  | 925.878.5050
jay.williams@compass.com

New Construction in Moraga



120 Scenic Drive,  Orinda     $1,695,000

25 Dias Dorados,  Orinda      $1,399,000

63 Moraga Via, Moraga    $1,885,000

3801 Ardley Ave, Oakland   $925,000 

407 Monticello, Walnut Creek  $1,475,000

85 Orchard Road,  Orinda   $1,599,000

4008 Canyon Road,  Lafayette  $2,750,000

1009 Larch Ave, Moraga    $1,249,000

5901 San Pablo Ave., Oakland  $875,000

3266 Ptarmigan Dr, #4A, Walnut Creek $979,000

40 Camino Del Diablo, Orinda   $1,730,000

826 Skywood Road, Lafayette   $2,495,000

1535 D Ashwood Rd, Martinez  $549,000

327 Maryal Rd, Pleasant Hill  $1,175,000

1941 Skycrest Dr, Walnut Creek #1 $630,000

4 BD /2 BA. Views from dusk to dawn, Pool!
120scenicdr.com
Suzanne Geoffrion    925-699-4832        Lic #01878803

4 BD/2.5 BA mid-century modern, 
Cul-de-sac, views, great yard.  
Maram Bata            925-899-3952          Lic #01435229

Glorietta beauty set amongst magnolia trees on 
private, wooded, .63 acre lot. 
Michelle Holcenberg   925-324-0405      Lic #01373412

2 BD/1.5BA Updates, cute yard.
Located in Glenview!
Tom Stack              925-878-9964           Lic #01501769

4 BD / 2 BA, single level, 2371 sq ft. Resort living, 
pool, tennis court. vimeo.com/533111142 
Maram Bata            925-899-3952          Lic #01435229

3 BD/ 2.5 BA. Sun fi lled single story Glorietta home
85Orchard.com  
Laura Abrams       510-697-3225             Lic # 01272382

Melanie Snow        925-360-0344           Lic # 00878893

4 BD / 4.5 BA. Happy Valley Hideaway on 1/2-acre lot! 
Pool & updates.
Tom Stack              925-878-9964           Lic #01501769

3 BD / 2 BA
Represented Buyers
Tom Stack              925-878-9964           Lic #01501769

Charming 3 BD /1 BA. Single Family, 1208 sq. ft with yard!  
www.christinemason.me
Christine Mason        925-900-5288        Lic #02050542

2 BD / 2 BA 1521 SF. stunning level-in condo in Rossmoor 
with Mt. Diablo view!  

Mary Beth MacLennan  925-324-6246  Lic #01480008

Tony Conte   925-708-1396    Lic #00959101

First time on the market! Fabulous Views. 
40caminodediablo.com

Laura Abrams       510-697-3225             Lic # 01272382

4 BD / 3 BA, .79-acre lot. Private oasis with pool, views, 
close to trails.   
Tom Stack              925-878-9964           Lic #01501769

3 BD / 2.5 BA
Represented Buyers  
Tom Stack              925-878-9964           Lic #01501769

3 BD/ 2 BA Fantastic Rancher 
Represented buyer 
Tom Stack              925-878-9964           Lic #01501769

2 BD / 2 BA
Expansive View of Mt. Diablo!  Expanded Saratoga model. 
Margaret Price           925-285-4559       Lic #01888827

The property information herein is derived from various sources that may include, but not be limited to, county records and the Multiple Listing Service, and it may include approximations. Although the information is believed to be accurate, it is not warranted and you should not rely upon it without personal verification. Real 
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